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Part Two - Regional Sales Details with Combined Index

USA

AL

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Psycho-Cycle $52,809.11

The Great Bike Shop $15,218.09

Benny - The Spokes Person $6,091.96

$74,119.16AL

AR

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bikefest $5,879.70

$5,879.70AR

AZ

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Biking and Hiking $65.70

Bicycle Races $659.70

$725.40AZ

CA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bike Shop from Mars $25,873.25

Tyred Out $18,126.33

Sporting Wheels Inc. $85,642.56

Off the Mountain Biking $25,000.00

Changing Gears $26,705.65

Rowdy Rims Company $30,131.46

$211,479.24CA

CO

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Fred's Bikes $7,874.25

$7,874.25CO

CT

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Phil's Bikes $27.00

$27.00CT

DC

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Colin's Bikes $40.50

$40.50DC

DE

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Barry's Bikes $33.90

$33.90DE

FL

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Wheels and Stuff $25,556.11

Extreme Cycling $69,819.10

$95,375.21FL

GA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tony's Better Bikes $2,735.25

$2,735.25GA

IA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Wheels Inc. $21,642.14

Corporate Cycle $27,081.31

Bikes, Bikes, and More Bikes $25,379.10

Spokes 'N Wheels Ltd. $25,521.31

$99,623.85IA

ID

Customer Name Last Year's Sales
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Part Two - Regional Sales Details with Combined Index

USA

ID

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tandem Cycle $29,404.39

To The Limit Biking Co. $32,487.13

Mad Mountain Bikes $35,009.22

$96,900.73ID

IL

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

The Biker's Path $29,036.57

Spokes $27,154.90

Hercules Mountain Bikes $18,000.00

Pathfinders $26,369.63

Deals on Wheels $11,717.24

Our Wheels Follow Us Everywhere $38,170.65

Crank Components $8,030.11

$158,479.09IL

KS

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Ride Down A Mountain $1,570.08

$1,570.08KS

KY

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bikes R Us $8,159.40

$8,159.40KY

LA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Caledonia Cycle $27.00

$27.00LA

MA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Making Tracks $32,249.55

Alley Cat Cycles $298,356.22

$330,605.77MA

MD

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

First Gear $2,826.90

$2,826.90MD

ME

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

One Track Mind $46.50

$46.50ME

MI

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bikes and Trikes $12,000.00

Cyclist's Trail Co. $15,937.96

City Cyclists $20,045.27

$47,983.23MI

MN

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Blazing Bikes $19,193.68

Poser Cycles $10,923.00

Hooked on Helmets $52,963.82

Feel Great Bikes Inc. $40,944.47

$124,024.97MN

MO

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Biking Heaven $11,553.00

$11,553.00MO
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Part Two - Regional Sales Details with Combined Index

USA

MS

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Family Biking Center $355.26

$355.26MS

MT

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

World Of Tires $413.85

$413.85MT

NC

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Oympic Bikes $1,036.20

$1,036.20NC

ND

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bikes, Trikes and Rollerblades $46.50

$46.50ND

NE

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tears For Gears $46.50

$46.50NE

NH

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bombay Bicycle Club $14,039.10

$14,039.10NH

NJ

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Mountain Madmen Bicycles $28,190.52

Spokes for Folks $47,228.64

$75,419.16NJ

NM

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Biking Bums $2,781.60

$2,781.60NM

NV

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

7 Bikes For 7 Brothers $8,819.55

$8,819.55NV

NY

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Against The Wind Bikes $2,409.46

$2,409.46NY

OH

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bike-A-Holics Anonymous $4,500.00

Uni-Cycle $52,428.13

Karma Bikes $9,000.00

$65,928.13OH

OK

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Hangin' Two $72.90

$72.90OK

OR

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Rad Bikes $41,954.72

Whistler Rentals $68,000.00

$109,954.72OR
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Part Two - Regional Sales Details with Combined Index

USA

PA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Insane Cycle $8,000.00

Clean Air Transportation Co. $23,789.25

Rocky Roadsters $28,681.53

Tek Bikes $301,568.22

Backpedal Cycle Shop $25,162.05

$387,201.05PA

RI

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Road Runners Paradise $20,747.24

Has Been Bikes (consignment) $300.00

Cyclopath $38,492.56

On The Edge Cyclery $9,751.45

$69,291.25RI

SC

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Going in Circles $7,646.10

$7,646.10SC

SD

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Off Road Bikes $140.90

$140.90SD

TN

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Cyclists for Life $10,605.18

$10,605.18TN

TX

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Rockshocks for Jocks $40,778.52

$40,778.52TX

UT

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Discount Bikes $1,103.20

$1,103.20UT

VA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Canadian Bikes, Eh $67.80

Fulcrum Cycles $12,013.96

The Bike Cellar $30,938.67

C-Gate Cycle Shoppe $29,618.11

$72,638.53VA

VT

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bob's Bikes $67.80

$67.80VT

WA

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Mike's Bikes $101.70

$101.70WA

WI

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Blazing Saddles $42,709.86

Rough Terrain $37,488.75

Pedals Inc. $5,000.00

Trail Blazer's Place $123,658.46

$208,857.07WI
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Part Two - Regional Sales Details with Combined Index

USA

WV

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Two Wheelin' $556.35

$556.35WV

$2,360,400.69USA

France

Alsace

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Mulhouse Vélos $5,359.70

Sports Alsace $52,787.50

$58,147.20Alsace

Aquitaine

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bordeaux Sports $533.75

Lourdes Sports $53,370.14

$53,903.89Aquitaine

Auvergne

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Auvergne Bicross $5,179.98

Arsenault et Maurier $12,535.70

$17,715.68Auvergne

Basse Normandie

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Vélos Basse Normandie $1,073.80

France Sports $7,544.40

$8,618.20Basse Normandie

Bourgogne

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Dijon Sud Vélos $1,149.15

$1,149.15Bourgogne

Centre

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bicyclette Bourges Nord $2,099.25

Vélos Ferrier $2,229.50

BMX Orléans $5,438.70

$9,767.45Centre

Champagne-Ardenne

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Orléans VTT $6,655.90

$6,655.90Champagne-Ardenne

Haute Normandie

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

La Place $1,611.70

Centre Sportif Cherbourg $16,112.70

$17,724.40Haute Normandie

Ile de France

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Paris Mountain Sports $300,000.00

$300,000.00Ile de France

Île-de-France

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Sports Fontainebleau $3,131.36

$3,131.36Île-de-France

Languedoc-Roussillon

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Sports Centre-ville $65,005.00

$65,005.00Languedoc-Roussillon
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Part Two - Regional Sales Details with Combined Index

France

Lorraine

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Centre Sportif Delormier $6,713.50

$6,713.50Lorraine

Midi-Pyrénées

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Toulouse Vélos $46,479.85

$46,479.85Midi-Pyrénées

Nord Pas-de-Calais

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Lille VTT $3,371.72

Bicyclette du Nord $8,819.55

Sports 4-Saisons $1,191.40

Calais Cyclisme $1,799.70

$15,182.37Nord Pas-de-Calais

Picardie

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Vélos Emile $4,366.50

$4,366.50Picardie

Poitou Charentes

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

VTT La Rochelle $1,079.70

$1,079.70Poitou Charentes

Provence-Alpes-Côte d’Azur

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Vélos Bernard $8,933.90

Sports Beauchamp $9,557.02

Gagner Sports $5,155.40

$23,646.32Provence-Alpes-Côte d’Azur

Rhône-Alpes

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Centre Poirot $3,653.65

Sports France $6,588.70

Sud Cycles $68,000.50

$78,242.85Rhône-Alpes

$717,529.32France

Italy

Lazio

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Brescia Mountainers $181,444.66

$181,444.66Lazio

Lombardia

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Magazzini $201,000.00

Milano Bike Store $6,755.80

$207,755.80Lombardia

Piedmonte

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Cycle City Rome $201,000.00

$201,000.00Piedmonte

$590,200.46Italy

England

Avon

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

McDonald Klein Sports $3,618.00

$3,618.00Avon

Berkshire

Customer Name Last Year's Sales
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Part Two - Regional Sales Details with Combined Index

England

Berkshire

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Life Cycle Centre $8,819.55

$8,819.55Berkshire

Cambridgeshire

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Hit the Dirt $4,637.00

$4,637.00Cambridgeshire

Co Durham

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Donview Bike Co. $35.00

$35.00Co Durham

Devon

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Exeter Cycle Source $1,030.08

$1,030.08Devon

Dorset

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Source One Cycle $1,119.50

$1,119.50Dorset

Greater London

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Picadilly Cycle $5,321.25

BBS Pty $500,000.00

$505,321.25Greater London

Greater Manchester

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Great Outdoors $3,024.85

$3,024.85Greater Manchester

Hampshire

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Wheel to Wheel $5,912.70

$5,912.70Hampshire

Kent

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Sunrise Cycle $1,690.05

$1,690.05Kent

Nottinghamshire

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tom's Bikes $36,330.00

$36,330.00Nottinghamshire

West Midlands

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Westerly Sports $47.00

$47.00West Midlands

West Yorkshire

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

LifeCycle $6,644.19

$6,644.19West Yorkshire

$578,229.17England

Germany

Bayern

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Berlin Biking GmBH. $2,989.35

$2,989.35Bayern

Berlin

Customer Name Last Year's Sales
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Germany

Berlin

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Leipzig Freiheit $7,829.29

Offroad Bike Verleih $1,623.15

$9,452.44Berlin

Hamburg

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Super Bike $1,072.80

$1,072.80Hamburg

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Fahrkraft Räder $500,000.00

Hamburg Räder $1,787.50

Dortmont Rad Kaufhaus $59,468.94

Berg auf Trails GmBH. $2,939.29

$564,195.73Nordrhein-Westfalen

$577,710.32Germany

Switzerland

Cantons

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

SAB Mountain $401,000.00

$401,000.00Cantons

$401,000.00Switzerland

Portugal

Lisbon

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Souzel Bike Rentals $1,472.27

Evora Family Sports $3,638.01

Lisbon Cyclists $329.85

Furia $201,000.00

$206,440.13Lisbon

$206,440.13Portugal

Austria

Salzkammergut

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Piccolo $201,000.00

$201,000.00Salzkammergut

$201,000.00Austria

Norway

Rogaland

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Platou Sport $201,000.00

$201,000.00Rogaland

$201,000.00Norway

Spain

Madrid

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tienda de Bicicletas El Pardo $201,000.00

$201,000.00Madrid

$201,000.00Spain

Sweden

Jaemtland

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Folk och fä HB $201,000.00

$201,000.00Jaemtland

$201,000.00Sweden

Belgium

Brussels

Customer Name Last Year's Sales
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Belgium

Brussels

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Belgium Bike Co. $200,000.00

$200,000.00Brussels

$200,000.00Belgium

Ireland

Dublin

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Hillcrest Cycle $87,906.45

Dublin Cycle Centre $2,727.30

Greenlane Bicycles $90,000.00

$180,633.75Dublin

$180,633.75Ireland

Brazil

Belo Horizonte

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Brasilia Outdoors $13,466.50

$13,466.50Belo Horizonte

Distrito Federal

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Brasilia Bikes Inc. $14,301.70

$14,301.70Distrito Federal

Rio de Janeiro

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Rio De Janeiro Bikers $133,551.30

$133,551.30Rio de Janeiro

Rio Grande do Sul

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Salvado Bike Store $5,879.70

$5,879.70Rio Grande do Sul

São Paulo

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Outdoors Ltda $2,378.35

Saveiros SA $5,879.70

$8,258.05São Paulo

$175,457.25Brazil

Mexico

Distrito Federal

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Deportes Mexico City $1,445.10

Bicycles Alex $62,627.65

$64,072.75Distrito Federal

Guerrero

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tiempo Libre Monterrey $8,819.55

$8,819.55Guerrero

Jalisco

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tiempo Libre Acapulco $9,595.70

$9,595.70Jalisco

Quintana Roo

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bicicletas  de Montaña Cancun $1,551.18

$1,551.18Quintana Roo

Sinaloa

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Guadalajara en ruedas $83,664.80

$83,664.80Sinaloa
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$167,703.98Mexico

Canada

BC

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Pedal Pusher Bikes Inc. $39,277.38

Biking's It Industries $30,348.92

Bikes for Tykes $1,800.00

Crazy Wheels $38,280.53

Cycles and Sports $38,199.10

$147,905.93BC

MB

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Dag City Cycle $1,276.74

$1,276.74MB

NS

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Halifax Cycle Centre $1,489.05

$1,489.05NS

ON

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Cycle Fever $6,629.10

Don't Tread On Me $5,879.70

$12,508.80ON

PQ

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Wheels 'n' Deals $2,850.85

$2,850.85PQ

$166,031.37Canada

New Zealand

Auckland

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Mountain View Sport $65,231.70

$65,231.70Auckland

Canterbury

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

New Trails $1,716.20

$1,716.20Canterbury

Taranaki

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bill's Bikes $2,459.40

$2,459.40Taranaki

Waikato

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Beach Trails and Wheels $2,944.00

$2,944.00Waikato

Wellington

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Forested Hills $1,067.30

Sports Fever $43,321.50

$44,388.80Wellington

$116,740.10New Zealand

South Africa

Gauteng (PWV)

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Hikers and Bikers $8,300.80

Equator Cycle $56,500.55

Coastal Line Bikes $1,130.40

Tom's Place for Bikes $36,400.67

$102,332.42Gauteng (PWV)
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$102,332.42South Africa

Netherlands

Noord Holland

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Canal City Cycle $100,000.00

$100,000.00Noord Holland

$100,000.00Netherlands

Poland

Warsaw

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Warsaw Sports, Inc. $100,000.00

$100,000.00Warsaw

$100,000.00Poland

Denmark

Jutland

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Copenhagen Sports and Cycle $97,459.70

$97,459.70Jutland

$97,459.70Denmark

United Arab Emirates

Abu Dhabi

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

UAE Cycle $95,900.85

$95,900.85Abu Dhabi

$95,900.85United Arab Emirates

Ukraine

Kiev

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Kiev-North Sports $84,500.55

$84,500.55Kiev

$84,500.55Ukraine

China

Guangdong

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Yue Xiu Bicycles $17,484.75

$17,484.75Guangdong

Hong Kong SAR

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Globe Bike $10,245.55

Newpeople Biking Ltd. $7,981.41

C&C Sports People $2,546.12

AIC Childrens $5,879.70

Galaxy Outdoors $10,425.55

$37,078.33Hong Kong SAR

Shanghai

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Min Dong Toy Store $6,467.35

$6,467.35Shanghai

Sichuan

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Hao Nannu Outdoors $8,819.55

$8,819.55Sichuan

Tianjin

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

JinJing Sports $13,434.90

$13,434.90Tianjin

$83,284.88China

Wales
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Wales

South Glamorgan

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bicycle Basics $72,000.00

$72,000.00South Glamorgan

$72,000.00Wales

Japan

Hiroshima Ken

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Nogoya Paths $8,819.55

$8,819.55Hiroshima Ken

Hyogo Ken

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Yokohama Biking Fans $2,003.10

$2,003.10Hyogo Ken

Kanagawa Ken

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Totory Ken Cyclists $5,913.60

$5,913.60Kanagawa Ken

Tokyo To

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Nishimoto Sports $40,964.74

Bendai Mountain Bikers $14,076.80

$55,041.54Tokyo To

$71,777.79Japan

Thailand

Bangkok

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bangkok Sports $70,000.50

$70,000.50Bangkok

$70,000.50Thailand

Saudi Arabia

Eastern Province

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Save-on-Cycles $70,000.00

$70,000.00Eastern Province

$70,000.00Saudi Arabia

Dominican Republic

Santo Domingo

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Ruedas de Santo Domingo $63,365.40

$63,365.40Santo Domingo

$63,365.40Dominican Republic

Hungary

Budapest

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

East Budapest Sports $59,255.70

$59,255.70Budapest

$59,255.70Hungary

Costa Rica

San José

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bicicletas San Jose $56,343.90

$56,343.90San José

$56,343.90Costa Rica

Argentina

Mendoza

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bicicletas Buenos Aires $55,664.35
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Argentina

$55,664.35Mendoza

$55,664.35Argentina

India

New Delhi

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

India Cycle and Co. $49,774.50

$49,774.50New Delhi

$49,774.50India

Singapore

Singapore

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

JR Biking Limited $1,019.40

Sanstone Cycle $3,300.00

Fast Mover Pte Ltd $4,751.00

United Bikers $26,489.30

Heuristic Beach Pte Ltd $1,823.65

Ministry of Sports $8,819.55

$46,202.90Singapore

$46,202.90Singapore

Russia

Moscow

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Moscow Bike Company $43,786.50

$43,786.50Moscow

$43,786.50Russia

Israel

Tel Aviv

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tel Aviv Outdoors $43,063.56

$43,063.56Tel Aviv

$43,063.56Israel

Turkey

Ankara

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Ankara Bicycle Company $43,000.50

$43,000.50Ankara

$43,000.50Turkey

Australia

New South Wales

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Canberra Bikes $10,662.75

Down Under Bikes $1,621.20

$12,283.95New South Wales

Queensland

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Koala Road Bikes $6,744.80

$6,744.80Queensland

Tasmania

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tasmanian Devil Bikes $1,739.85

$1,739.85Tasmania

Victoria

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bruce's Bikes $1,138.09

Kangeroo Trikes $9,594.70

$10,732.79Victoria

Western Australia

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Peddles of Perth $8,945.25
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Australia

$8,945.25Western Australia

$40,446.64Australia

Jamaica

Kingston

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Island Bikes $38,244.25

$38,244.25Kingston

$38,244.25Jamaica

Venezuela

Distrito Federal

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Tienda de Repuestos Caracas $36,000.00

$36,000.00Distrito Federal

$36,000.00Venezuela

Colombia

Cundinamarca

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Pedales de Bogota $32,748.25

$32,748.25Cundinamarca

$32,748.25Colombia

Peru

Lima

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Lima Norte Deportes $26,934.50

$26,934.50Lima

$26,934.50Peru

Romania

Bucharesti

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Budapest Sports $23,246.55

$23,246.55Bucharesti

$23,246.55Romania

Saint Lucia

Castries

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Forever Young Sports $23,180.10

$23,180.10Castries

$23,180.10Saint Lucia

Zimbabwe

Distrito Federal

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Harare Cycle $22,600.23

$22,600.23Distrito Federal

$22,600.23Zimbabwe

Vietnam

Hanoi

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Hanoi Bike Company $15,492.32

$15,492.32Hanoi

$15,492.32Vietnam

Bahamas

New Providence

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Beach Cycle and Sport $14,463.35

$14,463.35New Providence

$14,463.35Bahamas

Philippines

Manila Metropolitan Area

Customer Name Last Year's Sales
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Philippines

Manila Metropolitan Area

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Manila Bicycle Store $11,300.70

$11,300.70Manila Metropolitan Area

$11,300.70Philippines

Greece

Evia Evvoia

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Athens Bicycle Co. $11,100.90

$11,100.90Evia Evvoia

$11,100.90Greece

Scotland

Lothian

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Platinum Sports $10,800.00

$10,800.00Lothian

$10,800.00Scotland

Chile

Providencia

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bicicletas San Santiago $10,661.70

$10,661.70Providencia

$10,661.70Chile

Czech Republic

Prague

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Prague Sports $10,551.70

$10,551.70Prague

$10,551.70Czech Republic

Egypt

Cairo

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Cairo Bicycles, Inc. $10,361.70

$10,361.70Cairo

$10,361.70Egypt

Northern Ireland

County Antrim

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Top 'o' the World Cycle $8,967.71

$8,967.71County Antrim

$8,967.71Northern Ireland

Nicaragua

Managua

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Deportes Perez $7,645.85

$7,645.85Managua

$7,645.85Nicaragua

Nepal

Kathmandu

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Kathmandu Sports $7,613.40

$7,613.40Kathmandu

$7,613.40Nepal

Kenya

Nairobi

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Nairobi Sports Center $6,923.70

$6,923.70Nairobi

$6,923.70Kenya
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Luxembourg

Luxembourg

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Eurocycle $6,835.20

$6,835.20Luxembourg

$6,835.20Luxembourg

Indonesia

Jawa Bara West Java

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Jakarta Sunrise Sports $6,333.40

$6,333.40Jawa Bara West Java

$6,333.40Indonesia

Bolivia

La Paz

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Bicicletas de Montaña La Paz $6,269.25

$6,269.25La Paz

$6,269.25Bolivia

Pakistan

Islamabad

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Islamabad Bike Stores $5,486.70

$5,486.70Islamabad

$5,486.70Pakistan

Mongolia

Ulaanbaatar

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Ulaanbaatar Cycle $5,223.50

$5,223.50Ulaanbaatar

$5,223.50Mongolia

Bangladesh

Dhaka

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Dhaka Bike Store $4,683.50

$4,683.50Dhaka

$4,683.50Bangladesh

Barbados

Bridgetown

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Barbados Sports, Ltd. $4,443.80

$4,443.80Bridgetown

$4,443.80Barbados

Malaysia

Kuala Lumpur

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Kuala Lumpur Central Cycle $3,985.13

$3,985.13Kuala Lumpur

$3,985.13Malaysia

Bermuda

Pembroke Parish

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Royal Cycle $3,493.65

$3,493.65Pembroke Parish

$3,493.65Bermuda

Aruba

St. George

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Aruba Sport $3,239.85

$3,239.85St. George

$3,239.85Aruba
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Panama

Panama

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

En ruedas Panama $2,934.94

$2,934.94Panama

$2,934.94Panama

Ecuador

Pichincha

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Superbicicletas Ecuador Ltd. $2,553.80

$2,553.80Pichincha

$2,553.80Ecuador

British Virgin Islands

Tortola

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Paradise Sports $1,529.70

$1,529.70Tortola

$1,529.70British Virgin Islands

Finland

Uusimaa

Customer Name Last Year's Sales

Helsinki Bicycle $668.90

$668.90Uusimaa

$668.90Finland

$9,076,755.40

Table of Contents saved to 

c:\ProgramData\CrystalKiwi\DataFiles\CombinedContentsDemo.xml (71 lines) 

Index saved to 

c:\ProgramData\CrystalKiwi\DataFiles\CombinedIndexDemo.xml (178 lines) 
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AL, (USA) p8

AR, (USA) p8

AZ, (USA) p8

Abu Dhabi, (United Arab Emirates) p18

Alsace, (France) p12

Ankara, (Turkey) p20

Aquitaine, (France) p12

Auckland, (New Zealand) p17

Auvergne, (France) p12

Avon, (England) p13

BC, (Canada) p17

Bangkok, (Thailand) p19

Basse Normandie, (France) p12

Bayern, (Germany) p14

Belo Horizonte, (Brazil) p16

Berkshire, (England) p13

Berlin, (Germany) p14

Bourgogne, (France) p12

Bridgetown, (Barbados) p23

Brussels, (Belgium) p15

Bucharesti, (Romania) p21

Budapest, (Hungary) p19

CA, (USA) p8

CO, (USA) p8

CT, (USA) p8

Cairo, (Egypt) p22

Cambridgeshire, (England) p14

Canterbury, (New Zealand) p17

Cantons, (Switzerland) p15

Castries, (Saint Lucia) p21

Centre, (France) p12

Champagne-Ardenne, (France) p12

Co Durham, (England) p14

County Antrim, (Northern Ireland) p22

Cundinamarca, (Colombia) p21

DC, (USA) p8

DE, (USA) p8

Davolio, Nancy p2

Devon, (England) p14

Dhaka, (Bangladesh) p23

Distrito Federal, (Brazil) p16

Distrito Federal, (Mexico) p16

Distrito Federal, (Venezuela) p21

Distrito Federal, (Zimbabwe) p21

Dodsworth, Anne p7

Dorset, (England) p14

Dublin, (Ireland) p16

Eastern Province, (Saudi Arabia) p19

Evia Evvoia, (Greece) p22

FL, (USA) p8

GA, (USA) p8

Gauteng (PWV), (South Africa) p17

Greater London, (England) p14

Greater Manchester, (England) p14

Guangdong, (China) p18

Guerrero, (Mexico) p16

Hamburg, (Germany) p15

Hampshire, (England) p14

Hanoi, (Vietnam) p21

Haute Normandie, (France) p12

Hiroshima Ken, (Japan) p19

Hong Kong SAR, (China) p18

Hyogo Ken, (Japan) p19

IA, (USA) p8

ID, (USA) p8

IL, (USA) p9

Ile de France, (France) p12

Islamabad, (Pakistan) p23

Jaemtland, (Sweden) p15

Jalisco, (Mexico) p16

Jawa Bara West Java, (Indonesia) p23

Jutland, (Denmark) p18

KS, (USA) p9

KY, (USA) p9

Kanagawa Ken, (Japan) p19

Kathmandu, (Nepal) p22

Kent, (England) p14

Kiev, (Ukraine) p18

King, Robert p6

Kingston, (Jamaica) p21

Kuala Lumpur, (Malaysia) p23

LA, (USA) p9

La Paz, (Bolivia) p23

Languedoc-Roussillon, (France) p12

Lazio, (Italy) p13

Leverling, Janet p3

Lima, (Peru) p21

Lisbon, (Portugal) p15

Lombardia, (Italy) p13

Lorraine, (France) p13

Lothian, (Scotland) p22

Luxembourg, (Luxembourg) p23

MA, (USA) p9

MB, (Canada) p17

MD, (USA) p9

ME, (USA) p9

MI, (USA) p9

MN, (USA) p9

MO, (USA) p9

MS, (USA) p10

MT, (USA) p10

Madrid, (Spain) p15

Managua, (Nicaragua) p22

Manila Metropolitan Area, (Philippines) p21

Mendoza, (Argentina) p19

Midi-Pyrénées, (France) p13

Moscow, (Russia) p20

NC, (USA) p10

ND, (USA) p10

NE, (USA) p10

NH, (USA) p10

NJ, (USA) p10

NM, (USA) p10

NS, (Canada) p17

NV, (USA) p10

NY, (USA) p10

Nairobi, (Kenya) p22

New Delhi, (India) p20

New Providence, (Bahamas) p21

New South Wales, (Australia) p20

Noord Holland, (Netherlands) p18

Nord Pas-de-Calais, (France) p13

Nordrhein-Westfalen, (Germany) p15

Nottinghamshire, (England) p14

OH, (USA) p10

OK, (USA) p10

ON, (Canada) p17

OR, (USA) p10

PA, (USA) p11

PQ, (Canada) p17

Panama, (Panama) p24

Peacock, Margaret p4

Pembroke Parish, (Bermuda) p23

Picardie, (France) p13

Pichincha, (Ecuador) p24

Piedmonte, (Italy) p13

Poitou Charentes, (France) p13

Prague, (Czech Republic) p22

Provence-Alpes-Côte d’Azur, (France) 

p13

Providencia, (Chile) p22

Queensland, (Australia) p20

Quintana Roo, (Mexico) p16

RI, (USA) p11

Rhône-Alpes, (France) p13

Rio Grande do Sul, (Brazil) p16

Rio de Janeiro, (Brazil) p16

Rogaland, (Norway) p15

SC, (USA) p11

SD, (USA) p11

Salzkammergut, (Austria) p15

San José, (Costa Rica) p19

Santo Domingo, (Dominican Republic) 

p19

Shanghai, (China) p18

Sichuan, (China) p18

Sinaloa, (Mexico) p16

Singapore, (Singapore) p20

South Glamorgan, (Wales) p19

St. George, (Aruba) p23

Suyama, Michael p5

São Paulo, (Brazil) p16

TN, (USA) p11

TX, (USA) p11

Taranaki, (New Zealand) p17

Tasmania, (Australia) p20

Tel Aviv, (Israel) p20

Tianjin, (China) p18

Tokyo To, (Japan) p19

Tortola, (British Virgin Islands) p24

UT, (USA) p11

Ulaanbaatar, (Mongolia) p23

Uusimaa, (Finland) p24

VA, (USA) p11

VT, (USA) p11

Victoria, (Australia) p20

WA, (USA) p11

WI, (USA) p11

WV, (USA) p12

Waikato, (New Zealand) p17

Warsaw, (Poland) p18

Wellington, (New Zealand) p17

West Midlands, (England) p14

Report Index
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